TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
648 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   648 26/11/2014   16:02
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 64950% oFF all prices
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE PORTS FLOW RATE PRICE ELEMENT PRICE
10 MICRON CELLuLOSE
Fcr-7-11-g10-b6-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004796 1 1/4" bSp 36 l/min £140.68 r711g10 £36.63
Fcr-7-12-g10-b6-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004797 1 1/4" bSp 50 l/min £145.64 r712g10 £41.17
Fcr-7-13-g10-b6-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004798 1 1/4" bSp 80 l/min £155.74 r713g10 £57.72
Fcr-7-14-g10-b6-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004799 1 1/4" bSp 120 l/min £169.39 r714g10 £74.57
Fcr-7-20-g10-b7-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004800 1 1/2" bSp 120 l/min £291.58 r720g10 £77.00
Fcr-7-21-g10-b7-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004801 1 1/2" bSp 160 l/min £301.63 r721g10 £89.75
Fcr-7-22-g10-b7-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004802 1 1/2" bSp 240 l/min £337.21 r722g10 £132.85
Fcr-7-30-g10-b8-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004803 2" bSp 180 l/min £486.24 r730g10 £91.30
Fcr-7-31-g10-b8-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004804 2" bSp 200 l/min £502.74 r731g10 £111.94
Fcr-7-32-g10-b8-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004805 2" bSp 320 l/min £542.55 r732g10 £138.86
Fcr-7-33-g10-b8-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004806 2" bSp 380 l/min £527.92 r733g10 £139.25
25 MICRON FIBREGLASS
Fcr-7-11-g25-b6-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004807 1 1/4" bSp 90 l/min £140.68 r711g25 £36.63
Fcr-7-12-g25-b6-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004808 1 1/4" bSp 120 l/min £145.64 r712g25 £41.17
Fcr-7-13-g25-b6-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004809 1 1/4" bSp 160 l/min £155.74 r713g25 £57.72
Fcr-7-14-g25-b6-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004810 1 1/4" bSp 180 l/min £169.39 r714g25 £74.57
Fcr-7-20-g25-b7-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004811 1 1/2" bSp 160 l/min £291.58 r720g25 £77.00
Fcr-7-21-g25-b7-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004812 1 1/2" bSp 200 l/min £301.63 r721g25 £89.75
Fcr-7-22-g25-b7-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004813 1 1/2" bSp 280 l/min £337.21 r722g25 £132.85
Fcr-7-30-g25-b8-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004814 2" bSp 300 l/min £486.24 r730g25 £91.30
Fcr-7-31-g25-b8-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004815 2" bSp 360 l/min £502.74 r731g25 £111.94
Fcr-7-32-g25-b8-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004816 2" bSp 460 l/min £542.55 r732g25 £139.25
Fcr-7-33-g25-b8-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004817 2" bSp 580 l/min £527.92 r733g25 £139.25
the giVen Flow rate ValueS reFer to applicationS with mineral oil haVing ViScoSity oF 30 cSt at working temperature. For applicationS with
diFFerent Fluid or working conditionS, a correctiVe Factor muSt be applied by reFering to the technical inFormation.
opTioNal exTras
PRICE